GS-5220 Series with LCD Touch Screen
1
Amazing Ultra PoE Managed Switches with Advanced L2+/L4 Switching and
Security
PLANET GS-5220 Series of cost-optimized, 1.25U, Gigabit PoE Managed Switches
with LCD Touch Screen features PLANET intelligent PoE functions to improve
the availability of critical business applications. They provide IPv6/IPv4 dual
stack management and built-in L2+/L4 Gigabit switching engine along with 16/24

5
  GS-5220 Series with LCD Touch Screen
PoE Usage Monitoring
Via the power usage chart in the web management interface, the GS-5220 Series with LCD Touch Screen enable the administrator to monitor the status of
the	power	usage	of	the	connected	PDs	in	real	time.	Thus,	they	greatly	enhance	the	management	efficiency	of	the	facilities.
Cost-effective 10Gbps Uplink Capacity
10G Ethernet is a big leap in the evolution of Ethernet. The two/four 10G SFP+ slots of the GS-5220 Series with LCD Touch Screen support dual-speed
10GBASE-SR/LR	or	1000BASE-SX/LX,	meaning	the	administrator	now	can	flexibly	choose	the	suitable	SFP/SFP+	transceiver	according	to	the	transmission
distance or the transmission speed required to extend the network efficiently. They greatly support SMB network to achieve the maximum performance of
10Gbps in a cost-effective way because the 10GbE interface usually could be available in Layer 3 Switch but Layer 3 Switch could be too expensive to
SMBs.
Redundant AC/DC Power Supply to Ensure Continuous Operation
The GS-5220-24UP(L)4XVR, GS-5220-24P(L)4XVR, GS-5220-16UP2XVR and GS-5220-16P2XVR are particularly equipped with one 100~240V AC power
supply unit and one 36~60V DC power supply unit to provide an enhanced reliable and scalable redundant power supply. The continuous power system
is specifically designed to fulfill the demands of high-tech facilities requiring the highest power integrity. With the 36~60V DC power supply, the GS-5220-
24UP(L)4XVR, GS-5220-24P(L)4XVR, GS-5220-16UP2XVR and GS-5220-16P2XVR are able to act as a telecom-level device that can be located in the
electronic room.
Environment-friendly, Smart Fan Design for Silent Operation
The GS-5220 Series with LCD Touch Screen features a 19-inch metal housing, a low noise design and an effective ventilation system. They support the
smart fan technology that automatically controls the speed of the built-in fan to reduce noise and maintain the temperature of the PoE switch for optimal

VoIP Phone (PoE)
VLAN200 Domain C 192.168.20.x/24
Wireless AP (PoE)
VLAN300 Domain A 192.168.30.x/24
IP Surveillance (PoE)
NVR Server
IP PBX Server
PoE
PoE
PoE
VLAN Routing + PoE Applications
Layer 3 IP Static Routing
10G
Applications
Layer 2+ VLAN Static Routing and PoE Application
The GS-5220 Series with LCD Touch Screen features PoE that combines up to 36-/75-watt power output per port, and PoE budget is up to 220/400/600
watts	which	can	deploy	up	to	16/24	PoE	PD	devices.	With	the	built-in	robust	IPv4/IPv6	Layer	3	traffic	routing	protocol,	the	GS-5220	Series	with	LCD	Touch
Screen ensures reliable routing between VLANs and network segments. The routing protocols can be applied by VLAN interface with up to 32 routing
entries. The GS-5220 Series with LCD Touch Screen is certainly a cost-effective and ideal solution for enterprises.
Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol with PoE IP Office Solution for SMBs and Workgroups

switching, but PoE not included.
CAUTION
Dimensions ( unit = mm )
Dimensions ( unit = mm )
  GS-5220 Series with LCD Touch Screen
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2017 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
19
  GS-5220 Series with LCD Touch Screen
Ordering Information
GS-5220-24UP4XV L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen (400W)
GS-5220-24UP4XVR
L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen and Redundant Power
(400W)
GS-5220-24UPL4XV L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen (600W)
GS-5220-24UPL4XVR
L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen and Redundant Power
(600W)
GS-5220-24P4XV L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen (400W)
GS-5220-24P4XVR
L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen and Redundant
Power (400W)
GS-5220-24PL4XV L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen (600W)
GS-5220-24PL4XVR
L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen and Redundant
Power (600W)
GS-5220-16UP2XV L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen (400W)
GS-5220-16UP2XVR
L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen and Redundant Power
(400W)
GS-5220-16P2XV L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen (220W)
GS-5220-16P2XVR
L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen and Redundant
Power (220W)
Available 10Gbps Modules
CB-DASFP-0.5M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (0.5m in length)
CB-DASFP-2M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (2m in length)
MTB-SR 10GBASE-SR mini-GBIC module - 300m
MTB-LR 10GBASE-LR mini-GBIC module – 10km
MTB-LA20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MTB-LB20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MTB-LA40 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MTB-LB40 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MTB-LA60 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km
MTB-LB60 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km
Available 1000Mbps Modules
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km